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Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number
F24000365

F24000367
F24000369
F24000370
F24000372
F24000373
F24000375

F24000376

F24000377

F24000378

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
F24000374

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
05:31:44 02/17/24

06:09:16 02/17/24
07:53:58 02/17/24
12:55:24 02/17/24
16:50:36 02/17/24
18:22:01 02/17/24
18:45:34 02/17/24

21:45:57 02/17/24

22:01:25 02/17/24

04:33:58 02/18/24

Reported
18:45:34 02/17/24

1

Agency: New Point Fire Department

Incident Number
F24000366

Total Incidents for This Agency:

rpfrisr.x3

Reported
06:09:16 02/17/24

1

Nature
EMS LIFT
ASSIST

CRASH PD
CRASH PD

FIRE SMOKE
ODOR
CRASH TYPE
UNK

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS
ABDOMINAL
FIRE INVEST

WELFARE
CHECK
EMS LIFT
ASSIST

Nature
EMS
ABDOMINAL

Nature
CRASH PD
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Incident Address

316 W WALNUT ST;
JERMAN PLACE
APRTMENTS,
GREENSBURG

WB 174 MM 142,
GREENSBURG

WB 174 MM 128,
GREENSBURG

317 W FOURTH ST,
GREENSBURG

EB 174 MM 134,
GREENSBURG

720 W WASHINGTON ST
APT 83, GREENSBURG
1034 E CROWN POINT,
GREENSBURG

316 W WALNUT ST;
JERMAN PLACE
APRTMENTS,
GREENSBURG

116 W FORSYTHE ST,
GREENSBURG

316 W WALNUT ST;
JERMAN PLACE
APRTMENTS; APT 306,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address
1034 E CROWN POINT,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address
WB 174 MM 142,
GREENSBURG

Loctn
20100

20900
21100
20100
20100
20100
20100

20100

20100

20100

Loctn
20100

Loctn
20900

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

02/18/24
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Agency: St. Paul Fire Department

Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp

F24000368 07:53:58 02/17/24  CRASH PD WB 174 MM 128, 21100 ACT
GREENSBURG

F24000371 16:11:50 02/17/24  EMS FALL 403 N MAIN ST, STPAUL 21100 ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31166/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance
codes
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