

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

•										
Agency: Greensburg Fire Department										
<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>					
F24000365	05:31:44 02/17/24	EMS LIFT	316 W WALNUT ST;	20100	ACT					
		ASSIST	JERMAN PLACE							
			APRTMENTS,							
			GREENSBURG							
F24000367	06:09:16 02/17/24	CRASH PD	WB I74 MM 142,	20900	ACT					
			GREENSBURG							
F24000369	07:53:58 02/17/24	CRASH PD	WB I74 MM 128,	21100	ACT					
TO 40000 TO	10 == 0.1.00 (1= /0.1		GREENSBURG	20100						
F24000370	12:55:24 02/17/24	FIRE SMOKE	317 W FOURTH ST,	20100	ACT					
F2.4000272	16.50.06.00/15/04	ODOR	GREENSBURG	20100	A CT					
F24000372	16:50:36 02/17/24	CRASH TYPE UNK	EB I74 MM 134, GREENSBURG	20100	ACT					
F24000373	18:22:01 02/17/24	EMS AMBUL	720 W WASHINGTON ST	20100	ACT					
		RQST	APT 83, GREENSBURG	20100	ACI					
F24000375	18:45:34 02/17/24	EMS	1034 E CROWN POINT,	20100	ACT					
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG	, 20100	7101					
F24000376	21:45:57 02/17/24	FIRE INVEST	316 W WALNUT ST;	20100	ACT					
			JERMAN PLACE							
			APRTMENTS,							
			GREENSBURG							
F24000377	22:01:25 02/17/24	WELFARE	116 W FORSYTHE ST,	20100	ACT					
		CHECK	GREENSBURG							
F24000378	04:33:58 02/18/24	EMS LIFT	316 W WALNUT ST;	20100	ACT					
		ASSIST	JERMAN PLACE							
			APRTMENTS; APT 306,							
			GREENSBURG							
Total Incidents for This Agency:	10									
Agency: Letts Fire Department										
Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>					
F24000374	18:45:34 02/17/24	EMS	1034 E CROWN POINT,	20100	ACT					
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG							
Total Incidents for This Agency:	1									
<u> </u>										
Agency: New Point Fire Department										
<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>					
F24000366	06:09:16 02/17/24	CRASH PD	WB I74 MM 142,	20900	ACT					
			GREENSBURG							
- 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										

rpfrisr.x3 02/18/24

Agency: St. Paul Fire Department

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
F24000368	07:53:58 02/17/24	CRASH PD	WB I74 MM 128,	21100	ACT
			GREENSBURG		
F24000371	16:11:50 02/17/24	EMS FALL	403 N MAIN ST, ST PAUL	21100	ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency:	2				

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `31166/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance codes

rpfrisr.x3 02/18/24